
2013 Q1  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph
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2013 Q1  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph
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Decrease over one 
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–
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2013 Q1  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over one 

year ago
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Decrease over last 

quarter
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-8%
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2013 Q1  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8
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2013 Q2  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Over one year ago Over last quarter

54% -3.9%

Over one year ago Over last quarter
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2013 Q2  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over one 

year ago
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Decrease over last 

quarter

Friday

-2%

Friday
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2013 Q2  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over one 

year ago

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over last 

quarter

Riverside

-4.7%

San Bernardino

-10.1%

Largest Magnitude 

Increase over one 

year ago
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Increase over last 

quarter
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9.6%
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–
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2013 Q2  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8
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2013 Q3  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Over one year ago Over last quarter

47.9% 4.9%

Over one year ago Over last quarter

26% 12.2%
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17.1% 13%
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2013 Q3  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over one year 

ago

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over last 

quarter

–

Sun/Hol

-9.1%

Largest Magnitude 

Increase over one year 

ago

Largest Magnitude 

Increase over last 

quarter

Monday

20.2%

Thursday

10.8%

Largest Magnitude 

Weekday Decrease over 

one year ago

Largest Magnitude 

Weekday Decrease 

over last quarter

3 PM

-5% –
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Weekday Increase over 

last quarter

6 AM

68%
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44%

Average 

Vehicle Hours 

of Delay by 

Day of Week

 at 60 mph

Percentage Change

Average 

Vehicle Hours 

of Delay by 

Hour of Day

 at 35 mph, 

Weekdays

-

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

60 

70 

80 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun/Hol

2012 Q3
2013 Q2
2013 Q3

Hours (Thousands)

Hours (Thousands)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Hour of Day

Weekday (2012 Q3 )

Weekday (2013 Q2 )

Weekday (2013 Q3 )

Hours (Thousands)

Largest Magnitude 

Saturday Decrease over 

one year ago

Largest Magnitude 

Saturday Decrease 

over last quarter

–

11 AM

-26%

Largest Magnitude 

Saturday Increase over 

one year ago

Largest Magnitude 

Saturday Increase over 

last quarter

1 PM

73%

7 PM

175%

Largest Magnitude 

Sun./Holiday Decrease 

over one year ago

Largest Magnitude 

Sun./Holiday Decrease 

over last quarter

8 AM

-26%

1 PM

-28%

Largest Magnitude 

Sun./Holiday Increase 

over one year ago

Largest Magnitude 

Sun./Holiday Increase 

over last quarter

4 PM

173%

12 AM

647%

Average 

Vehicle Hours 

of Delay by 

Hour of Day

 at 35 mph, 

Saturdays

Average 

Vehicle Hours 

of Delay by 

Hour of Day

 at 35 mph, 

Sundays/

Holidays

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.4

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Hour of Day

Saturday (2012 Q3 )
Saturday (2013 Q2 )
Saturday (2013 Q3 )

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Hour of Day

Sunday/Holiday (2012 Q3 )
Sunday/Holiday (2013 Q2 )
Sunday/Holiday (2013 Q3 )

Hours (Thousands)

3/3/2014 2

Unofficial Statistics



2013 Q3  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over one year 

ago

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over last 

quarter

– –

Largest Magnitude 

Increase over one year 
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51.1%
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29.7%
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2013 Q3  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8
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2013 Q4  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Over one year ago Over last quarter

-4.8% 1.2%

Over one year ago Over last quarter

39% 30.9%

Over one year ago Over last quarter

39.7% 40%
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2013 Q4  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over one year 

ago

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over last 

quarter

– –

Largest Magnitude 

Increase over one year 

ago

Largest Magnitude 

Increase over last 

quarter

Monday

37.6%

Wednesday

39.5%

Largest Magnitude 

Weekday Decrease over 

one year ago

Largest Magnitude 

Weekday Decrease 

over last quarter

9 PM

-9%

9 PM

-25%

Largest Magnitude 

Weekday Increase over 

one year ago

Largest Magnitude 

Weekday Increase over 

last quarter

4 PM

48%

5 PM

74%
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2013 Q4  Quarterly Mobility Statistics

District 8

Measure Graph

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over one year 

ago

Largest Magnitude 

Decrease over last 

quarter

– –

Largest Magnitude 

Increase over one year 

ago

Largest Magnitude 

Increase over last 

quarter

Riverside

43.4%

Riverside

46%
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Decrease over one year 

ago
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quarter

– –

Percentage Change
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